

Marshall Community Credit Union is a Title Sponsor of the 2020 Coldwater Farmers Market!

Many events are cancelled for the summer of 2020, but not The Corner Farmers Market in Coldwater! The Corner Farmers Market is open every Saturday, beginning June 27, from 9:00am to 1:00pm. And will go thru Saturday, September 12th. It will be held at a new location this year, to allow for social distancing. Find them at the Branch County AYSO Soccer Region 1289 Complex on the corner of Marshall and State Street in Coldwater.

Many of the same vendors, and some new vendors, will be there! Please refer to the Farmers Market Facebook page as they have posted important information about safety guidelines for shoppers. www.facebook.com/TheCornerFarmersMarket.

Some anticipated vendors at The Corner Farmers Market include; Butternut Ridge Beef, Jam Man, K's Acres Orchard, A North Sand Lake Fruit and Berry Farm, The Farmers Daughters, Union City Rotary Maple Syrup, Jayne's Pie Pantry, Naomi Graber Baked Goods, Ideas Galore, American Floral Trend, Lew's Bakery, Stutzman's Produce and more!

And for the first time, produce vendors will be accepting Project FRESH coupons for both the WIC and Senior programs.

Marshall Community Credit Union is proud to sponsor the 2020 Coldwater Farmer's Market and support buying local.

Marshall Community Credit Union is a federally insured full-service financial institution with offices located in Marshall, Battle Creek and Coldwater. For more information on products, services or membership, please contact 269.781.9885 or visit marshallcommunitycu.com.



839 West Green Street Marshall, MI 49068 / 1157 East Michigan Avenue Battle Creek Ph 269.781.9885 Fx 269.781.8099 marshallcommunitycu.com